
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

EXISTING

KITCHEN/DINING/FAMILY

ex LOUNGE

ex Garage

P
A

S
S

A
G

E

UTILITY

4
2
6
0

7710

EXISTING DRAIN 150 DIA

EX MH

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

EXISTING

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

AC

EN SUITE

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

PROPOSED

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

AC

EN SUITE

BEDROOM

STUDY

north

B

 

4

1

0

1

4

6

4

4

4

7

4

1

3

1

north

Sta

B

 

4

1

0

1

El

4

6

Sub

4

4

4

7

1

4

4

1

3

1

SIDE ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATIONFRONT ELEVATION
REAR ELEVATION

EXISTING

SIDE ELEVATIONREAR ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATIONFRONT ELEVATION

PROPOSED

SITE PLAN

LOCATION PLAN

Scale  1:50, 1:100, 1:500 1:1250 @A1

Date  JUNE 22

Drg No  SDE_PD_10B

PROPOSAL DRAWING

PROPOSED EXTENSION AT

39 AYLESBURY ROAD,

HOCKLEY HEATH,

B94 6PD.

10 2.5 m1.50.5

SCALE BAR  1:50

1 2 3 4 5 m0

SCALE BAR  1:100


	Sheets and Views
	Plans


